KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY
MBBS THEORY TEACHING SCHEDULE MONTH OF JUNE-2021

DATE DAY TIME TOPIC TEACHERS
01/06/21 | Tuesday 10-11am | SL & LI Movements Dr. DD
01/06/21 | Tuesday 04-05pm | SDL ALL STAFF
02/06/21 | Wednesday | 10-11am | GI Hormones Mrs.RM
03/06/21 | Thursday |04-05pm | SDL ALL STAFF
04/06/21 | Friday 09-10am | Digestion & Absorption —carbohydrates | Dr.SB

& proteins
05/06/21 | Saturday 10-Olpm | ECE ALL STAFF
07/06/21 | Monday 09-10am | Digestion & Absorption -Lipids Mrs.RM
08/06/21 | Tuesday 10-11am | Introduction- Renal Dr.SB
08/06/21 | Tuesday 04-05pm | SDL ALL STAFF
09/06/21 | Wednesday | 10-11lam | JGA Mrs.RM
10/06/21 | Thursday |04-O5pm | SDL ALL STAFF
11/06/21 | Friday 09-10am | Renal Circulation Dr.SB
12/06/21 | Saturday 10-01pm | ECE(FA) ALL STAFF
14/06/21 | Monday 09-10am | Introduction to Renal System Dr.SB
15/06/21 | Tuesday 10-11am | Juxta Glomerular Apparatus Mrs.RM
15/06/21 | Tuesday 04-05pm | SDL ALL STAFF
16/06/21 | Wednesday | 10-11am | Renal circulation Dr.SB
17/06/21 | Thursday |04-05pm | SDL (Diuretics) ALL STAFF
18/06/21 | Friday 09-10am | Urine Formation Dr. DD
19/06/21 | Saturday 10-Olpm | ECE ALL STAFF
21/06/21 | Monday 09-10am | Urine Formation Dr. DD
22/06/21 | Tuesday 10-11am | Concentration of urine Dr. NN
22/06/21 | Tuesday 04-05pm | SDL ALL STAFF
23/06/21 | Wednesday | 10-11am | Concentration of urine Dr. NN
24/06/21 | Thursday |04-05pm | SDL ALL STAFF
25/06/21 | Friday 09-10am | Renal Function Test Dr.SB
26/06/21 | Saturday 10-Olpm | ECE ALL STAFF
28/06/21 | Monday 09-10am | Acidification of urine Dr.DD
29/06/21 | Tuesday 10-11am | Micturition & diuresis Dr.RM
29/06/21 | Tuesday 04-05pm | SDL ALL STAFF
30/06/21 | Wednesday | 10-11am | Renal failure Dialysis & Artifical kidney | Dr. PMK% "f&
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K VG MEDICAL COLLEGE SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY
MBBS PRACTICAL TEACHING SCHEDULE

MONTH OF JUNE-2021

DATE DAY TIME TOPIC TEACHERS
01/06/21 | Tuesday 02-04pm | Radial Pulse ALL STAFF
04/06/21 | Friday 11-01pm | CVS Examination ALL STAFF
08/06/21 | Tuesday 02-04pm | CVS Examination ALL STAFF
11/06/21 | Friday 11-01pm | Recording BP ALL STAFF
15/06/21 | Tuesday 02-04pm | Recording BP ALL STAFF
18/06/21 | Friday 11-O1lpm | Cranial Nerves 1-6 ALL STAFF
22/06/21 | Tuesday 02-04pm | Cranial Nerves 1-6 ALL STAFF
25/06/21 | Friday 11-01pm | Cranial Nerves 7-12 ALL STAFF
\19 /06/21 | Tuesday 02-04pm | Cranial Nerves 7-12 ALL STAFF
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